Softball: JV Spring 2026 Schedule"

Type

Jamboree

Double Header

Double Header

Quad

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header

Game

Date

03-21-26

03-24-26

03-27-26

03-30-26

04-07-26

04-21-26

04-28-26

05-05-26

05-07-26

05-12-26

05-14-26

Time

TBD

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBD

6:45 PM

Home/Host

Shawnee Heights High School

Washburn Rural High School

Topeka

Washburn Rural High School

Emporia

Washburn Rural High School

Junction City

Seaman

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Opponent

Away vs. Multiple Schools

Shawnee Mission-North

Washburn Rural High School

Multiple Schools

Washburn Rural High School

Shawnee Heights High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School

Campus

Manhattan

Mill Valley

Location

Lake Shawnee - Envista Complex

Washburn Rural High School

Topeka High School

Washburn Rural High School 58th Street Softball Complex

Emporia High School

Washburn Rural High School 58th Street Softball Complex

Junction City High School

Seaman High School

Washburn Rural High School

Washburn Rural High School 58th Street Softball Complex

Washburn Rural High School



